
Steiermärkischer Landesschützenbund 

Steirische Meisterschaft 2023 

Jugend 1 und Jugend 2 

19. Februar 2023 

                                            Luftgewehr

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Jugend 1 weiblich
  1. Scheikl Karina         SV Krieglach        103.0 101.0     -     -     -     -  204.0
  2. Fladenhofer Katharina  SV Kindberg          99.9  99.9     -     -     -     -  199.8
  3. Vyskocil Magdalena     SV Hitzendorf        98.0  94.2     -     -     -     -  192.2
  4. Haindl Anna Maria      SV Krieglach         96.8  94.5     -     -     -     -  191.3
  5. Rattinger Kathrin      SV 1582 Oberzeiring  93.2  97.2     -     -     -     -  190.4
  6. Steiner Nina           SV 1582 Oberzeiring  95.1  94.6     -     -     -     -  189.7
  7. Lechner Theresa        SV Feistritztal      94.4  93.5     -     -     -     -  187.9
  8. Fuchsbichler Aurelie   SV Krieglach         97.6  86.6     -     -     -     -  184.2
  9. Steiner Selina         SV Kainisch          91.1  92.3     -     -     -     -  183.4
 10. Pirnik Isabella        SV Hitzendorf        95.3  86.9     -     -     -     -  182.2
 11. Steiner Madlen         SV Rohrmoos-Untertal 91.8  88.9     -     -     -     -  180.7
 12. Zitzenbacher Juliane   SV 1582 Oberzeiring  87.0  90.8     -     -     -     -  177.8

Jugend 1 männlich
  1. Grimm Nico             SV Weiz             100.5  98.7     -     -     -     -  199.2
  2. Heiss Markus           SV Kainisch          98.6  99.1     -     -     -     -  197.7
  3. Kreuzer Lukas          SV Kainisch          99.1  97.1     -     -     -     -  196.2
  4. Reisinger Felix        SV Weiz              96.8  98.4     -     -     -     -  195.2
  5. Pagger Manuel          SV Hitzendorf        98.3  96.6     -     -     -     -  194.9
  6. Schild Christopher     SV Kainisch          97.8  94.7     -     -     -     -  192.5
  7. Kraßnigg Jonas         SV Hitzendorf        96.9  93.5     -     -     -     -  190.4
  8. Fröhwein David         SV Hitzendorf        97.3  92.8     -     -     -     -  190.1
  9. Auer Felix             SV Rohrmoos-Untertal 95.6  94.1     -     -     -     -  189.7
 10. Sieder Gabriel         SV Rohrmoos-Untertal 93.2  96.3     -     -     -     -  189.5
 11. Lechner Jakob          SV Feistritztal      96.4  90.4     -     -     -     -  186.8
 12. Kapfenberger Florian P SV Kindberg          93.8  92.2     -     -     -     -  186.0
 13. Gigler Elias           SV Kainisch          88.8  97.1     -     -     -     -  185.9
 14. Kozokar Ianis          SV Hitzendorf        95.4  89.8     -     -     -     -  185.2
 15. Göttfried Alexander    SV 1582 Oberzeiring  86.5  97.2     -     -     -     -  183.7
 16. Unterer Cedrik         SV Hitzendorf        93.4  90.0     -     -     -     -  183.4
 17. Frühwirth Johannes     HSSV Graz            94.4  87.9     -     -     -     -  182.3
 18. Schild Alexander       SV Kainisch          90.1  91.1     -     -     -     -  181.2
 19. Prem Florian           SV Feistritztal      87.5  93.4     -     -     -     -  180.9
 20. Leodolter David        PSG Mariazell        88.9  91.3     -     -     -     -  180.2
 21. Pirnik Florian         SV Hitzendorf        86.9  88.9     -     -     -     -  175.8
 22. Schnepfleitner Markus  SV Kainisch          93.9  78.5     -     -     -     -  172.4
 23. Reisinger Moritz       SV Weiz              85.6  82.4     -     -     -     -  168.0

Jugend 2 weiblich
  1. Sidenko Maria          HSSV Graz            98.6  94.5     -     -     -     -  193.1
  2. Freitag Laura          SV Knittelfeld       94.7  96.8     -     -     -     -  191.5
  3. Miltscheff Sonja       SV Knittelfeld       92.9  96.2     -     -     -     -  189.1
  4. Eckmaier Klara         PSG Mariazell        90.3  80.7     -     -     -     -  171.0
  5. Trinker Karoline       SV Rohrmoos-Untertal 83.9  81.7     -     -     -     -  165.6
  6. Steiner Marie-Louise   SV Rohrmoos-Untertal 77.5  87.7     -     -     -     -  165.2
  7. Schnepfleitner Anna-Le SV Kainisch          78.8  84.6     -     -     -     -  163.4



  8. Moser Emma             SV Rohrmoos-Untertal 81.2  81.9     -     -     -     -  163.1
  9. Waldmüller Sophie      Brucker SV           80.3  79.9     -     -     -     -  160.2

Jugend 2 männlich
  1. Cermak Fabricio        SV 1582 Oberzeiring 100.0 102.8     -     -     -     -  202.8
  2. Sidenko Michail        HSSV Graz            96.5  99.8     -     -     -     -  196.3
  3. Hoffelner Johannes     SV Knittelfeld       98.9  97.2     -     -     -     -  196.1
  4. Reitbauer Marco        HSSV Graz            92.1  89.2     -     -     -     -  181.3
  5. Hansmann Philipp       Brucker SV           91.1  87.2     -     -     -     -  178.3
  6. Moritz Manuel          SV Hitzendorf        87.6  78.7     -     -     -     -  166.3
  7. Hiden David            SV Krieglach         79.2  86.4     -     -     -     -  165.6
  8. Hansmann Matthias      Brucker SV           74.5  73.2     -     -     -     -  147.7
  9. Ortner Paul            HSSV Graz            65.9  68.1     -     -     -     -  134.0

MANNSCHAFTEN

Jugend 1
  1. SV Krieglach                       579.5
       Scheikl Karina           204.0
       Fuchsbichler Aurelie     184.2
       Haindl Anna Maria        191.3

  2. SV Hitzendorf 1                    572.7
       Vyskocil Magdalena       192.2
       Fröhwein David           190.1
       Kraßnigg Jonas           190.4

  3. SV Kainisch 2                      569.9
       Kreuzer Lukas            196.2
       Schild Christopher       192.5
       Schild Alexander         181.2

  4. SV Kainisch 1                      567.0
       Gigler Elias             185.9
       Steiner Selina           183.4
       Heiss Markus             197.7

  5. SV 1582 Oberzeiring                563.8
       Rattinger Kathrin        190.4
       Göttfried Alexander      183.7
       Steiner Nina             189.7

  6. SV Weiz                            562.4
       Reisinger Moritz         168.0
       Reisinger Felix          195.2
       Grimm Nico               199.2

  7. SV Rohrmoos-Untertal               559.9
       Auer Felix               189.7
       Sieder Gabriel           189.5
       Steiner Madlen           180.7

  8. SV Feistritztal                    555.6
       Lechner Jakob            186.8
       Lechner Theresa          187.9
       Prem Florian             180.9

  9. SV Hitzendorf 2                    550.8
       Pirnik Isabella          182.2
       Kozokar Ianis            185.2
       Unterer Cedrik           183.4



Jugend 2
  1. SV Knittelfeld                     576.7
       Hoffelner Johannes       196.1
       Freitag Laura            191.5
       Miltscheff Sonja         189.1

  2. HSSV Graz                          523.4
       Ortner Paul              134.0
       Sidenko Maria            193.1
       Sidenko Michail          196.3

  3. SV Rohrmoos-Untertal               493.9
       Moser Emma               163.1
       Trinker Karoline         165.6
       Steiner Marie-Louise     165.2

  4. Brucker SV                         486.2
       Hansmann Matthias        147.7
       Waldmüller Sophie        160.2
       Hansmann Philipp         178.3

                                           Luftpistole

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Jugend 1 weiblich
  1. Ussner Anna Sophie     HSSV Graz            78.0  83.0     -     -     -     -  161.0

Jugend 1 männlich
  1. Grimm Nico             SV Weiz              89.0  88.0     -     -     -     -  177.0

Jugend 2 weiblich
  1. Tosenko Yeva           Hubertus Graz        64.0  65.0     -     -     -     -  129.0
  2. Fellegger Medina       HSSV Graz            56.0  59.0     -     -     -     -  115.0

Jugend 2 männlich
  1. Kahlert Jonas          SSV Bad Gleichenberg 70.0  56.0     -     -     -     -  126.0
  2. Reisinger Fabian       SV Weiz              63.0  62.0     -     -     -     -  125.0
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